
附件 1：（A2200312369127001C）： 

附：                                                                          单位：m 

检测项目 

结果 

1#本底井 2#监视井 3#扩散井 4#排水井 

105.401126°E 

28.729808°N 

105.403296°E 

28.729361°N 

105.406115°E 

28.729789°N 

105.405267°E 

28.728468°N 

2022.01.18  12:56 2022.01.18  13:20 2022.01.18  13:44 2022.01.18  14:28 

无色、透明、 

无异味 

无色、透明、 

无异味 

红棕色、浑浊、 

无异味 

无色、透明、 

无异味 

水位 5.7 4.8 19.2 12.0 

 


		www.bjca.org.cn
	2022-02-24T16:03:21+0800
	BJ
	ePolicy




